

City of Rochester Hills AGENDA SUMMARY NON-FINANCIAL ITEMS

1000 Rochester Hills Dr. Rochester Hills, MI 48309 248.656.4630 www.rochesterhills.org

Legislative File No: 2012-0495

TO: City Council Members

FROM: Mayor Barnett

DATE: December 10, 2012

SUBJECT: Proclamation in recognition of Nicole Bernstein

REQUEST:

Proclamation in recognition of Nicole Bernstein

BACKGROUND:

Nicole Bernstein used her own savings to purchase a ceramic pig to replace the vandalized one in the Children's Garden at the Rochester Hills Museum.

RECOMMENDATION:

Recognition

APPROVALS:	SIGNATURE	DATE
Department Review		
Department Director		
Mayor		
City Council Liaison		